

Statistiques des notes

Etat au **11.05.16**

Nombre de notes	1027
Moyenne des notes	4.197
Ecart type	1.100

Notes	Nombre	Fréquence	Fréquence cumulée
1.0	2	0.19%	0.19%
1.5	12	1.17%	1.36%
2.0	37	3.60%	4.97%
2.5	64	6.23%	11.20%
3.0	90	8.76%	19.96%
3.5	131	12.76%	32.72%
4.0	183	17.82%	50.54%
4.5	168	16.36%	66.89%
5.0	145	14.12%	81.01%
5.5	110	10.71%	91.72%
6.0	85	8.28%	100.00%
Totaux	1027	100%	

